
VAT No: SE559147789701 

D-U-N-S® Number: 35-323-4597

For payment in SEK  
IBAN: SE54 9500 0099 6042 0949 9310 
SWIFT: NDEASESS 

For payment in EUR  
IBAN: SE15 9500 0099 6042 0944 7244 
SWIFT: NDEASESS 

For payment in USD  
IBAN: SE89 9500 0099 6034 0949 9328 
SWIFT: NDEASESS 

Bank Adress: Nordea, Smålandsgatan 17, 105 71 Stockholm, Sweden 
Bankgiro Account: 5280-6114

Delivery/collecting addresses: 
Dafo Vehicle Fire Protection AB 
Mediavägen 10
135 48 Tyresö 
Sweden

Dafo Vehicle Fire Protection AB 
Terminalgatan 7 
641 33 Katrineholm 
Sweden

Billing address:
Dafo Vehicle Fire Protection AB
P.O.Box 2039
SE-135 02 Tyresö
Sweden

DAFO VEHICLE FIRE PROTECTION AB

GENERAL INFORMATION
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President Jon Lind E-mail: jon.lind@dafo-vehicle.com
Mobile: +46 70 397 23 71

	


Hannu Sartovuo E-mail: hannu.sartovuo@dafo-vehicle.com
Mobile: +358 10 209 2821

Business Line Manager 
Mining and 
Construction

Marcello Sanchez E-mail: marcello.sanchez@dafo-vehicle.com
Mobile: +46 70 784 16 14

Business Line Manager 
Material Handling

Fredrik Rosén E-mail: fredrik.rosen@dafo-vehicle.com
Mobile: +46 70 334 56 86

Business Line Manager 
Service and Installation

Fredrik Martini E-mail: fredrik.martini@dafo-vehicle.com
Mobile: +46 70 979 71 58

Business Manager 
Bus and Coach

Dionizy Gliwka E-mail: dionizy.gliwka@dafo-vehicle.com
Mobile: +46 70 334 56 86

Business Manager
Forestry

Joakim Johansson E-mail: joakim.johansson@dafo-vehicle.com
Mobile: +46 70 620 21 07

Support - Service 
and installations

E-mail: service@dafo-vehicle.se
Mobile: +46 10 1768 160

Technical support - 
training

Sven Gunnar ”SG” 
Ekenheim

E-mail: svengunnar.ekenheim@dafo-vehicle.com
Mobile: +46 70 683 02 84

Technical support -  
general

E-mail: support@dafo-vehicle.com
Tel: +46 10 1768 190

Support - Order and 
deliveries

E-mail: order@dafo-vehicle.com
Mobile: +46 10 1768 180

Business Line Manager
Bus and Coach 

Jonas Bergström E-mail: jonas.bergstrom@dafo-vehicle.com
Mobile: +46 70 620 21 07

Business Manager
Material Handling 

Remy Cimino E-mail: remy.cimino@dafo-vehicle.com
Mobile: +33(0)783 888 137

OEM Sales 
Administration 

Mathias Johansson E-mail: mathias.johansson@dafo-vehicle.com
Mobile: +46 70 161 55 66

IT support E-mail: support@retune.se

Site Manager 
Katrineholm

Lars-Olof Helgesson 
Larsson

E-mail: lars-olof.helgesson-larsson@dafo-vehicle.com
Mobile: +46 70 166 13 20
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Business Line Manager 
Forestry

Sami Saarelainen E-mail: sami.saarelainen@dafo-vehicle.com
Mobile: +358 405 382 804

Business Manager 
Bus and Coach

Ido Ezuz E-mail: ido.ezuz@dafo-vehicle.com
Mobile: +97 252 478 3600



Product Manager 
(manuals, data sheets, 
product information, 
R&D)

Anders Gulliksson E-mail: anders.gulliksson@dafo-vehicle.com
Mobile: +46 70 683 05 55

Marketing Coordinator Åsa Westhammar E-mail: asa.westhammar@dafo-vehicle.com
Mobile: +46 73 399 93 59

Quality support -
general

E-mail: QA@dafo-vehicle.com

Quality Manager
(including standard 
and certification 
issues)

Mikael Basilier Email: mikael.basilier@dafo-vehicle.com 
Mobile: +46 70 161 55 56

Invoices to be sent to 
Dafo Vehicle

E-mail: invoice@dafo-vehicle.com

Invoices - 
questions regarding 
invoices from Dafo 
Vehicle to customer

Accounts receivable Email: AR@dafo-vehicle.com

Supplier invoices -  
Questions and 
reminders from our 
suppliers.

Accounts payable E-mail: AP@dafo-vehicle.com

Order department E-mail: order@dafo-vehicle.com

CFO & HR Director Josephine Samuelson E-mail: josephine.samuelson@dafo-vehicle.com
Mobile: +46 72 709 95 25

Orders -Orders -
For orders, logistics, 
practical
questions such as
BOM´s, deliveries,
article numbers etc

Order department E-mail: order@dafo-vehicle.com

Payroll - questions 
regarding salaries

E-mail: payroll@soderbergpartners.se

Josephine Samuelson E-mail: josephine.samuelson@dafo-vehicle.com
Mobile: +46 72 709 95 25

HR Specialist Maria Berglund E-mail: maria.berglund@dafo-vehicle.com
Mobile: +46 70 161 55 50

Operations Manager 
- logistics and supply
chain

Simon Lundström E-mail: simon.lundstrom@dafo-vehicle.com
Mobile: +46 70 683 06 57

Team leader 
Supply Chain

Mikael Dovrell E-Mail: mikael.dovrell@dafo-vehicle.com
Mobile: +46 70 756 06 42

Put responsible Business Manager in copy and 
state all agreed conditions such as prices,  
delivery terms, product name etc.etc.
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Dafo Vehicle Fire Protection Finland OY        
Puutarhatie 22C 
01300 Vantaa  Phone: +358 10 666 5120
Finland E-mail: info@dafo.fi

CEO Hannu Sartovuo E-mail: hannu.sartovuo@dafo-vehicle.com
Mobile: +358 10 209 2821

Dafo Vehicle Estonia OÜ
Sepapaja 6  
Tallinn 11415  Phone: +372 6101 230
Estonia E-mail: estonia@dafo-vehicle.com

Site Manager / 
Developing 
Manager

Lauri Nirgi E-mail: lauri.nirgi@dafo-vehicle.com
Mobile: +372 6101 230

Dafo France
Parc d’activité Les Bourguignons 
Local A2 Phone: +33(0)783 888 137
31 rue du Pont aux Pins E-mail: remy.cimino@dafo-vehicle.com
91310 MONTLHERY
France

Business Manager 
France & Benelux

Rémy Cimino E-mail: remy.cimino@dafo-vehicle.com
Mobile: +33(0)783 888 137

Phone: +603 5569 9091 
E-mail: info@dafo-asia.com

Dafo Asia SDN BHD
No.18, Jalan Pengacara U1/48,
Temasya Industrial Park,
Seksyen U1, Glenmarie
40150 Shah Alam, Selangor
Malaysia

Operations Manager Rose Yeow E-mail: rose@dafo-asia.com
Mobile: +6011- 1075 5913

Dafo Vehicle Fire Protection AB (North)
Sågfors 3  
942 92 Älvsbyn 
Sweden 

Phone: +46 70 166 13 85
E-mail: niklas.lundkvist@dafo-vehicle.com

Site Manager Niklas Lundkvist E-mail: niklas.lundkvist@dafo-vehicle.com
Mobile: +46 70 166 13 85
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www.dafo-vehicle.com

Dafo US Ltd
440 Raleigh Street Unit C
Wilmington, NC 28412 Phone: +1 (910) 769-6299
USA E-mail: info@dafo.us

Technical Director Chris Conway E-mail: chris.conway@dafo.us
Mobile: +1 910 444 1301

Account Manager Robert Ratliff E-mail: robert.ratliff@dafo.us
Mobile: +1 910 444 1108
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